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-lrnaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 201 2.
Amounts in Lakhs (Except PS & No. of Sharesl

Quarter ended Year ended

Particulars

June 30, 2012

(Unaudited)
March 31,2012

(Audited)
June 30, 2011

(Unaudited)

March 31,2012

(Audited)

PART I

1. lncome from operations :

(a) Net Sales / lncome from Operations (net of
excise duty)

(b) Other Operating lncome .

Total lncome from operations (net)

2. Expenses

(a) Cost of materials consumed

(b) Purchase of stock in trade

(c) Changes in inventories offinished goods,

work-in-progress and stock-in-trade
(d) Employees benefit expenses

(e) Depreciation and amortisation expenses

(fl. Other Expenditure

Total expenses

3. Profit / (Loss) froxrrOperations before other

income, finance cost and exceptional items (1-

2l
4. Other lncome

5. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities befon

finance costs and exceptional items (3!4)

6. Finance Costs

,7. Profil | (Loss) from ordinary activities after

lfinance costs and exceptional items (515)

I

18. Exceptional items

lg. profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before

Itax (zt8)
I

lro. r.* Expenses

I rr. profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after

Itax (gtro)

L2. Extraordinary items

13. Net Profit / ([oss) for the period (11!12)

14. Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of
10/-each)

15.Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as

per balance sheet of previous accounting year

16. (i) Earnings Per Share (before Extraordinary

items)

a) Basic

b) Dilute

15. (ii) Earnings Per Share (before Extraordinary

items)

a) Basic

b) Dilute

2,472.76

9.20

2,974.50

6.75

2,555.89

s.93

71-,492.75

25.98

2,421..96 2,98t.25 2,56L.82 11,,5L8,73

1,326.15

10.53

763.94

332.74

55.41

514.04

1,894.63

33.87

(28L.71)

359.87

58.73

610.59

t,624.-18

(772.48',

3s0.87

51.00

604.78

7,O0s.o4

33.87

(3s3.71

L,420.s1,

22?.3t
2.480.83

2,402.81 2,675.98 2,458.35 10,808.85

19.15

2.54

27.69

86.46

305.27

30.14

335.41

739.74

L03.47

9.86

113.33

44.88

709.88

47.58

757,46

290.43

164.771 195.67 68.45 467.O3

164.771

ltg.77l

(46.00)

L95.67

72.34

123.33

58.45

16.55

51.90

467.03

t4t.32

325.7t

(46.00) 123.33 51.90 325.7L

57t.34

(0.81j

(0,811

571.34

2.16

2.16

2.16

2.76

57t.34

0.91

0.91

0.91

0.91

57t.34

932.33

5.70

5.70

5.70

5.70



PART II

A. PARTICUTARS OF SHAREHOTDINGS

1. Public shareholding
- Number ofShares
- Percentage of Shareholding

2. Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding

a) Pledged/ Encumbered

- Number of Shares

- Percentage of Shares ( as a % of the total

shareholding of promoter and promoter group)

- Percentage of Shares ( as a % of the total

share capital ofthe company)

b) Non-Encumbered
- Number of Shares

- Percentage of Shares ( as a % of the total

shareholding of promoter and promoter group)

- Percentage of Shares ( as a % of the total

share capital ofthe company)

1,,428,349

25%

4,285,008

!oo%

75%

Nit

Nil

Nit

L,428,349

25%

4,285,008

7OO/.

750/,

Nit

Nit

Nit

1,,428,349

4,285,O08

!0001

7501

Nil

Nit

Nil

L,428,349

2s%

4,285,008

LOOoI

7501

Nil

Nil

Nit

B. INVESTORS COMPLAINTS : Quarter ended 30th lune, ZOL2

L Pending at the beginnins of the quarter- Nil ll. Received durine the quarter- Nil

lll. Disoosed of durins the ouarter - Nil lV.Remainins unresolved at the end of the ouarter - Nil

NOTES: \i" l

1. The Company operates in one segment only, i.e.Automotive Components parts.

2. Tax expenses for the quarter/year consists of Provision for lncome Tax/ MAT and deferred tax liabilities (assets) under lncome

Tax Act,1961.

3.Previous periods'figureshavebeenregrouped/rearrangedtobeinconformitywiththerevisedscheduleVl oftheCompanies

Act,1956.

4.Figures for the preceding 3 months ended 31.st March,2012 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the

full financial year 20L1-L2 and the published year to date figures upto the 3rd quarter of ZOTL-L2.

s.The above results,as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held

on 11th August, 2012, Limited review has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the company as per clause 41 of the Listing

agreement with stock exchanges.

Place: Mumbai

Dated: 11th Au8ust2012.
K.KEJRIWAL

MANAGING DIRECTOR

FoT REMSONS INDUSTRIES
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A Recognised Export House - Auto Components Manufacturing Company.


